

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31523/2008

P.PARIVENDAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.MUTHULAKSHMI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 16/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete.

No vakalatnama is seen filed.

There is also no representation, however,  
respondents may file vakalatnama and counter affidavit, if any,  
within three weeks from today, as a last chance.

List again on 6.7.2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar

ns